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Project Schedule Castro Street Medians + City Hall Plaza
March 16, 2017 Mountain View, CA
2017 2018
D |8 Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Jan | Feb | "Mar | Apr | May [  Jun ] Jul Aug Sep Oct | 'Nov [ TDec Jan [ Feb
1 : .
2 E Award of Design Contract, Feb., 2017 0 days Tue 2/28/17 Tue 2/28/17 ;
3 Commence Design, Feb., 2017 0 days Tue 2/28/17 Tue 2/28/17 | 2
4
5 PHASE I: PRELIMINARY DESIGN 23 days Tue 2/28/17 Thu 3/30/17
6 1.01 Start-Up Meeting 0 days Tue 2/28/17 Tue 2/28/17 | 3
7 . 1.02 Site Reconnaissance 1 day Wed 3/8/17 Wed 3/8/17
8 ] 1.03 Project Schedule 1 day Wed 3/1/17 Wed 3/1/17
9 Contract executed 0 days Fri 3/10/117 Fri 3/10/117
10 X.xx Topographic survey 15 days Fri 3/10/17 Thu 3/30/17 | 9
11 1.04 Data Review 5 days Tue 2/28/17 Mon 3/6/17 | 6
12 1.05 Base Sheet Preparation 1 day Tue 2/28/17 Tue 2/28/17 | 6
13
14 PHASE lI: SCHEMATIC DESIGN 39 days Thu 3/2/17 Tue 4/25/17
15 2.01 Concept Plan Preparation 10 days Thu 3/2117 Wed 3/15/17 | 12,7FF+5 days
16 2.02 Cost Estimate Preparation 2 days Tue 3/14/17 Wed 3/15/17 | 15FF
17 |[EH 2.03 Staff Meeting 0 days Thu 3/16/17 Thu 3/16/17 { 16
18 2.04 Revise Concept Plans . 5 days Thu 3/16/17 Wed 3/22/17 |17
19 2,05 Prepare Commission Meeting Materials 5 days Thu 3/23/17 Wed 3/29/17 | 18
20 [ 2.06 P & R Commission Meeting (4/12) 0 days Wed 4/12/17 Wed 4/12/17 | 19FF+5 days
21 2,07 Preferred Concept Prep (optional) 5 days Wed 4/12/17 Tue 4/18/17 | 20
22 X.XX Preferred concept review (optional) 0 days Tue 4/18/17 Tue 4/18/17 | 21
23 2.08 Prepare Council Meeting Materials 0 days Tue 4/18/17 Tue 4/18/17 | 22
24 2.09 C.C. Mtg Assistance (4/25) 0 days Tue 4/25/17 Tue 4/25/17 | 23FF+5 days
25
26 PHASE lil: DESIGN DEV / CONSTRUCTION DOC'S 95 days Wed 4/26/17 Tue 9/5/17
27 3.01 65% Submittal Preparation 20 days Wed 4/26/17 Tue 5/23/17 | 24,10
28 3.02 Staff Meeting 0 days ‘Tue 5/23/17 Tue 5/23/17 | 27
29 X.XX Staff Review Period 15 days Wed 5/24/17 Tue 6/13/17 | 28
30 3.03 95% Submittal Preparation 15 days Wed 6/14/17 Tue 7/4/17 | 29
31 3.04 Staff Mesting 0 days Tue 7/4117 Tue 7/4/17 | 30
32 XXX Staff Review Period 15 days Wed 7/5/17 “Tue 7/25/17 | 31
33 3.05 Draft 100% Submittal Development 15 days Wed 7/26/17 Tue 8/15/17 | 32
34 3.06 Staff Meeting 0 days Tue 8/16/17 Tue 8/15/17 | 33
35 3.07 Final 100% Submittal Preparation 10 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 8/29/17 | 34
36 CC Summer Recess, 6/28-9/4 49 days Wed 6/28/17 Mon 9/4/17
37 CC Authorization to Bid 1 day Tue 9/5/17 Tue 9/5/17 | 36,35
38
39 PHASE IV: BIDDING 35 days Wed 9/6/17 | Tue 10/24/17
40 4.01 RFI Responses and Addenda 35 days Wed 9/6/17 Tue 10/24/17 | 37
41 ’
42 PHASE C: CONSTRUCTION 60 days | Tue 10/24/17 Tue 1/16/18
43 5.01 Pre-Construction Conference 0 days Tue 10/24/17 Tue 10/24/17 | 40
44 5.02 General Assistance 60 days | Wed 10/25/17 Tue 1/16/18 | 43
45
46 PHASE VI: POST CONSTRUCTION 5 days Wed 1/17/18 Tue 1/23/18
47 6.01 Record Drawing Preparation 5 days Wed 1/17/18 Tue 1/23/18 | 44 -
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